RESULTS
COMPETITION: Bjorkcupen

CATEGORY: Ungdom A 15 - Flickor, Final Result

DATE: 2017-10-08

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|

1 Felicia Eriksson

2 Vendela Olin

3 Elsa Tydal

4 Michelle Knésch

5 Josefin von Reedtz

6  Anna Jansson

7  Embla Bergstrom

8 Amanda Cai

9  Stella Jennerholm

10 Lisa Puukko

11 Elsa Lennartsson

12 Sofia Blomstrand

13 Frida Olsson

14  Amy Muthu

15 Emmy Vilander

16  Sofia Dzibalova
Referee ..o

Carina Kelly
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Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Enebybergs Idrottsférening

IFK Osterakers KK
Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber
Djursholms Allménna SK
Konstakningsklubben Sollentun
Viggbyholms Idrottsklubb
Viggbyholms Idrottsklubb
Konstakningsklubben Sollentun
IFK Vasteras Konstakningsklub
Viggbyholms Idrottsklubb
Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber
Luled Konstakningsklubb

IFK Osterakers KK
Konstakningsklubben Sollentun
Konstakningsklubben Sundbyber

79,53
73,75
68,03
65,16
63,38
63,33
62,60
61,15
59,42
58,67
58,55
55,52
54,78
50,32
44,96
41,77
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